

- 1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 2898, the first engrossment, as follows:
- 1.2 Page 3, line 3, reinstate stricken language
- 1.3 Page 3, line 4, delete the new language and reinstate the stricken language
- 1.4 Page 3, line 6, delete "(4)" and insert "(5)"
- 1.5 Page 3, line 8, delete "(5)" and insert "(6)"
- 1.6 Page 3, line 11, after the stricken "section" insert "(7) a formally designated member of
- 1.7 a prepetition screening unit established by section"
- 1.8 Page 3, line 12, reinstate the stricken language
- 1.9 Page 6, delete section 15
- 1.10 Page 8, line 33, reinstate the stricken language and delete "psychotropic"
- 1.11 Page 9, line 34, after "issued" insert "or an emergency has been declared under section
- 1.12 253B.092, subdivision 3"
- 1.13 Page 12, line 20, reinstate the stricken language and delete "psychotropic"
- 1.14 Page 14, strike lines 1 to 3
- 1.15 Page 16, line 2, delete "shall" and insert "may"
- 1.16 Page 21, line 17, delete "treatment" and insert "treating"
- 1.17 Page 21, line 27, delete "treating" and insert "treatment"
- 1.18 Page 23, line 14, reinstate the stricken language and delete "psychotropic"
- 1.19 Page 23, line 18, reinstate the stricken language
- 1.20 Page 23, line 19, delete "psychotropic"
- 1.21 Page 25, line 26, reinstate the stricken language and delete "psychotropic"

- 2.1 Page 25, line 27, reinstate the stricken language
- 2.2 Page 25, line 28, delete "psychotropic" and reinstate the stricken language and delete
- 2.3 "psychotropic"
- 2.4 Page 25, line 32, reinstate the stricken language and delete "psychotropic"
- 2.5 Page 25, line 33, reinstate the stricken language and delete "psychotropic"
- 2.6 Page 29, line 13, reinstate "neuroleptic" and delete "psychotropic"
- 2.7 Page 29, line 18, reinstate the stricken language and delete "psychotropic"
- 2.8 Page 29, line 19, reinstate the stricken language
- 2.9 Page 29, line 20, reinstate the stricken language and delete "psychotropic"
- 2.10 Page 29, line 21, delete "psychotropic"
- 2.11 Page 29, line 22, reinstate the stricken language and delete "psychotropic"
- 2.12 Page 31, line 31, after "transferred" insert "to the commissioner"
- 2.13 Page 33, line 11, reinstate the stricken language and delete "PSYCHOTROPIC"
- 2.14 Page 33, line 13, reinstate the stricken language and delete "Psychotropic"
- 2.15 Page 33, line 20, reinstate the stricken language and delete "Psychotropic"
- 2.16 Page 33, line 24, reinstate the stricken language and delete "psychotropic"
- 2.17 Page 33, line 28, reinstate the stricken language and delete "psychotropic"
- 2.18 Page 33, line 30, reinstate the stricken language and delete "psychotropic"
- 2.19 Page 34, line 1, reinstate the stricken language and delete "psychotropic"
- 2.20 Page 34, line 5, delete "psychotropic" and insert "neuroleptic"
- 2.21 Page 34, line 6, reinstate the stricken language and delete "psychotropic"
- 2.22 Page 34, line 9, reinstate the stricken language and delete "psychotropic"
- 2.23 Page 34, line 14, delete "psychotropic" and insert "neuroleptic"
- 2.24 Page 34, line 18, reinstate the stricken language and delete "psychotropic"
- 2.25 Page 35, line 2, reinstate the stricken language
- 2.26 Page 35, line 3, delete "psychotropic"
- 2.27 Page 35, line 7, reinstate the stricken language and delete "psychotropic"

- 3.1 Page 35, line 9, reinstate "neuroleptic" and delete "psychotropic"
- 3.2 Page 35, line 12, reinstate the stricken language and delete "psychotropic"
- 3.3 Page 35, line 13, reinstate "neuroleptic"
- 3.4 Page 35, line 14, delete "psychotropic"
- 3.5 Page 35, line 16, reinstate the stricken language and delete "psychotropic"
- 3.6 Page 35, line 23, reinstate "neuroleptic" and delete "psychotropic"
- 3.7 Page 35, line 24, reinstate the stricken language and delete "psychotropic"
- 3.8 Page 35, line 26, reinstate the stricken language and delete "psychotropic"
- 3.9 Page 36, line 2, reinstate the stricken language and delete "psychotropic"
- 3.10 Page 36, line 9, reinstate "neuroleptic" and delete "psychotropic"
- 3.11 Page 36, line 21, reinstate the stricken language and delete "psychotropic"
- 3.12 Page 36, line 29, reinstate "neuroleptic"
- 3.13 Page 36, line 30, delete "psychotropic"
- 3.14 Page 36, line 32, reinstate the stricken language and delete "psychotropic"
- 3.15 Page 36, line 34, reinstate the stricken language and delete "psychotropic"
- 3.16 Page 36, line 35, reinstate the stricken language and delete "psychotropic"
- 3.17 Page 37, line 13, reinstate the stricken language and delete "psychotropic"
- 3.18 Page 37, line 21, reinstate "neuroleptic"
- 3.19 Page 37, line 22, delete "psychotropic"
- 3.20 Page 37, line 26, reinstate "neuroleptic"
- 3.21 Page 37, line 27, delete "psychotropic"
- 3.22 Page 37, line 29, delete "psychotropic" and insert "neuroleptic"
- 3.23 Page 37, line 30, reinstate the stricken language and delete "psychotropic"
- 3.24 Page 37, line 31, reinstate the stricken language and delete "psychotropic"
- 3.25 Page 38, line 7, reinstate the stricken language and delete "psychotropic"
- 3.26 Page 38, line 14, reinstate the stricken language
- 3.27 Page 38, line 15, delete "psychotropic"

- 4.1 Page 38, line 20, reinstate the stricken language
- 4.2 Page 38, line 21, delete "psychotropic"
- 4.3 Page 38, line 29, reinstate the stricken language and delete "psychotropic"
- 4.4 Page 38, line 33, reinstate the stricken language and delete "psychotropic"
- 4.5 Page 39, line 1, after "with" insert "neuroleptic" and delete "psychotropic"
- 4.6 Page 39, line 6, reinstate the stricken language and delete "psychotropic"
- 4.7 Page 39, line 8, reinstate "neuroleptic"
- 4.8 Page 39, line 14, delete "psychotropic" and insert "neuroleptic"
- 4.9 Page 39, line 22, reinstate the stricken language and delete "psychotropic"
- 4.10 Page 39, line 24, reinstate the stricken language and delete "psychotropic"
- 4.11 Page 44, line 20, reinstate "neuroleptic" and delete "psychotropic"
- 4.12 Page 55, line 15, reinstate the stricken language
- 4.13 Page 55, line 16, delete "psychotropic"
- 4.14 Page 75, line 27, reinstate the stricken language and delete "PSYCHOTROPIC"
- 4.15 Page 75, line 28, reinstate the stricken language and delete "Psychotropic"
- 4.16 Renumber the sections in sequence and correct the internal references
- 4.17 Amend the title accordingly